Critical Response

Work Sample for Student: ………………………



Date: …/…/… 

	Criteria:
	Progressing
	Satisfactory
	High

	Describes first impression, including initial reaction, likes/dislikes
	
	
	

	Describes the work: visual aspects/setting, movement content
	
	
	

	Describes how the body is used in space, eg use of shape, levels, direction, pathways, performance space
	
	
	

	Evaluates the work
	
	
	

	Uses appropriate dance terminology to describe the dance work
	
	
	


Critical Response
Whole Class: ………………………




Date: …/…/… 
	Students
	Level of performance
	Comments

	1

	
	

	2

	
	

	3

	
	

	4

	
	

	5

	
	

	6

	
	

	7

	
	

	8

	
	

	9

	
	

	
	  Progressing
Satisfactory
High
	


Critical Response

Work Sample for Student: ………………………



Date: …/…/… 
	Criteria:
	Student Mark

	Describes first impression, including initial reaction, likes/dislikes
	/3

	Describes the work: visual aspects/setting, movement content
	/3

	Describes how the body is used in space, eg use of shape, levels, direction, pathways, performance space
	/3

	Evaluates the work
	/3

	Uses appropriate dance terminology to describe the dance work
	/3

	Total
	/15


